Cardinal Health™
Nasopharyngeal Airways
A trusted solution for your
airway management needs.
Safe  •  Reliable  •  High-quality  •  Clinically and cost effective
Features and advantages:
•	 Anatomical design with thin wall construction –
Facilitates easy insertion and acceptance of maximum
size catheter for safe suctioning and patient comfort.
•	 Soft PVC airway with smooth satin finish – Shields
and protects the patient’s nasopharyngeal mucosa
from adverse effects of repeated passage, as well as
minimizing coughing and gagging during suctioning.
•	 Labeled with product size/I.D. in Millimeters (mm) and
French gauge (Fr) – For quick and easy size identification.
•	 Available in a full range of sizes – A full range of
sizes meets the needs of patients and clinicians.
•	 Not made from natural rubber latex
•	 Disposable, single-use
•	 Individually packaged, sterile
Cat. no. Size/I.D. (Fr)  Size/I.D. (mm) Qty.
NA12FR 12 3.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA14FR 14 3.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA16FR 16 4.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA18FR 18 4.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA20FR 20 5.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA22FR 22 5.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA24FR 24 6.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA26FR 26 6.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA28FR 28 7.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA30FR 30 7.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA32FR 32 8.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA34FR 34 8.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
NA36FR 36 9.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
Product specifications and ordering information:
Nasopharyngeal Airways
Nasopharyngeal Airways
Adjustable
Nasopharyngeal Airways
Features and advantages:
•	 Anatomical design with thin wall construction
•	 Soft PVC airway with smooth satin finish
•	 Adjustable flange- allows clinician to
adjust the flange to the appropriate length
•	 Labeled with product size/I.D, in
millimeters (mm) and French gauge (Fr)
•	 Available in a full range of sizes
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex
•	 Disposable, single-use
•	 Individually packaged, sterile
Cat. no. Size/I.D. (Fr)  Size/I.D. (mm) Qty.
ADJ12FR 12 2.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ14FR 14 3.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ16FR 16 3.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ18F 18 4.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ20FR 20 4.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ22FR 22 5.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ24FR 24 5.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ26FR 26 6.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ28FR 28 6.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ30FR 30 7.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ32FR 32 7.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ34FR 34 8.0mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
ADJ36FR 36 8.5mm 10 ea/bx, 10 bx/cs
Product specifications and ordering information:
Cardinal Health
General Anesthesia
Waukegan, Illinois cardinalhealth.com/anesthesia
© 2014 Cardinal Health. All rights reserved. CARDINAL HEALTH, the Cardinal Health LOGO
and ESSENTIAL TO CARE are trademarks or registered trademarks of Cardinal Health. All other
marks are the property of their respective owners. Lit. No. 2SP14-24959 (11/2014)
To place an order, please contact your
Cardinal Health sales representative or
customer service at 800.964.5227.